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Term Dates....

Wed 23rd Oct Harvest Festival

Fri  25th Oct Last Day of Term

Mon  4th Nov Back to School

Thurs 7th Nov St]John’s & St Peter’s Church Visit-Year 4
Mon 11st Nov School Closed-Staff Training Day

Thurs 14th Nov St John’s & St Peter’s Church Visit-Year 5

Office News...

Year 6 Secondary School in Sep 2025-Application now are open,
please apply via Birmingham City Council Website up to 11.59 pm on
31 October 2024.

Reception Class 2025-Reception 2025 applications are now open.
Please visit www.birmingham.gov.uk/schooladmissions before the 15

January 2025 to submit your online application.

Weekly Percentage of Attendance: 14™Oct~ 18™Oct
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Autumn Term 2024
Term starts: Wednesday 4 September
Half Term: Monday 28 October to Friday 01 November 2024

Term ends: Friday 20 December 2024




